10700045921

questor's Name)	
dress)	
dress)	
//State/Zip/Phon	e #)
WAIT	MAIL
siness Entity Nar	me)
cument Number)	1
Certificates	s of Status
Filing Officer:	
	dress) dress) dress) dress) dress) dress) dress dre

Office Use Only



500098917275

04/30/07--01009--011 **160.00

2031 APR 30 PM 1:30
SECRETARY OF STATE

107 45921

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp				
SUBJECT: Eli Equit	_	d Liability Company)		
	(value ev alumo	a, company,		
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence	ndence concerning this matte	er to the following:		
Amy L. Erbe	eznik, Corporate Pa	aralegal		
.	(Name of Person)		
Hutchison	Law Group PLL	С		
		(Firm/Company)		
5410 Trin	ity Road, Suite	400		
		(Address)		
Raleigh, I	NC 27607		a.	
	(City	/State and Zip Code)		7 2
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please	call:		2007 MPR 30 SECRETARY TALLAHASSI
	3 /1			岩
Amy L. Erbeznik		· " · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	29-4312	
(Name o	of Person)	(Area Code & D	aytime Telephone Numb	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			H: 31
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	✓ \$155.00 Filing Certified Copy (additional copy is enc	Certificate	0 Filing Fee,
		(additional copy is enc		copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Registration Se Division of Co Clifton Buildin 2661 Executiv Tallahassee, F	ection orporations ng re Center Circle	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Company is	: :	
Eli Equity, LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limi	ited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," (or "L.C ,")
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of the p	orincipal office of the Limited Liab	bility Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
4446 Hendricks Avenue, Suite 1A-392	4446 Hendricks Avenue, Suite 1A-39	2
Jacksonville, FL 32207	Jacksonville, FL 32207	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registere (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registusiness entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the Corporation Service Companion Service Serv	registered agent are:	2007 APR 30 PH
1201 Hays Street		00
Florida street ad	ldress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	I: 30
Tallahassee	FL 32301	S
City, State,	and Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Corporation Service Company

By:

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

James Grier, Authorized Representative

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:			
"MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma:	~				
MGRM		Greg E. Lindberg			
IVIOITIVI		4446 Hendricks Avenue, Suite 1A-392		•	
		Jacksonville, FL 32207			
•	•	Jacksonville, 1 L J2207		•	
N97-1	····			•	
				•	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,	
				_	
				-	
				_	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•	
		The state of the s		•	
(Use attachment	if necessary)				
ARTICLE V: Effective	date if other than the de	ate of filing:	(OPTIC	MAIN	
		specific and cannot be more than five b	•	,	rior
to or 90 days after the d		specific and campet be more than live b	ubiliebb	uujs p	1101
<u>required</u> si	GNATURE:				
			ΔS	200	
		//			Mark at and
				APR	am and
	Signature of a member o	r an authorized representative of a member.	15/3 15/3	30	FILTSHEED T
	(In accordance with section	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	ĔĆ.		i Principles
	of this document constituthat the facts stated here	ites an affirmation under the penalties of perjury		R	La comunda P E E
	_	om are auc.,	음물	••	ومدمد إ
	Greg E. Lindberg	ed or printed name of signee	<u>E</u> H	30	•
	Гуре	a or printed name or signee	122	******	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)